
PIIRCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Date:

S1. No

Amount A - Bills total(Excl uding Transport &Hamali Charges)

t6 l1 I

0o\
L

Bill amount

6s 9

, Sl. No

a

DC matches MRN

,sYes a No

DYes D No

Amount B -Other Credits :

Amount C -Orher Debits

uantity received as per PO /WO

Ex cess / short material received

55,tlq
6 0o

o Yes o Excess received hort recei ed o Other (

nYes o No

o-Yes-e++s-Gxplainetb'slow)

o;lpproved--t+i+himcceptable limits ! No (explaiaed below)

o Yes o - wait for balance material D No (explained below)

lained belc

Accou
Manal

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying) EJo+--Rs;-'-;!rlro-

\. L''

Sign

Notes: 1. In cas unt to be credited to supplier and the bills total does not match prepare JV for debit or credit.2. Attache

additional sheets ifquantity ofbills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with 'see
attach ment'. 3. Purchase Officer can approve poVWosupto Rs. 5,000/-, Purchase Manager upto 25,000/- and Purchase Direct,
thereafi er. 4. Attach JV, Office copy of POiWO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A, exclude tmnsport, Hamali char

10lo2 + Prepared by
/<.P.

PO/WO no.
6 qct€ PO / WO Date.

Supplier Name
LL PO/WO amount

Firrr,/Company
VC L

BiU No. Bill Date

0cl5> ).o
2

5J qq)
DC No DC. Dare MRN No

o n_)o 3)

Amount D (D=A+B-C) ount to be crediled to the supplier:-Am
AmountE-PO/WOvalue:

Amount F-Difference (A- E)

nce between PO / Bill acceptable?ls differe

Close PO / W?O

Payment - due date

Approved
by

Purchase

Officer
Purchase
Manager

Procurement
Manager

MD Accounts -
receiver of

biI

Accountant

I
Date

rqb)tnr

etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be approved by accounts manager ifbill value exceeds Rs. 10,0001

4.

l Remalks:

1.

i.

DYes o No

Project

-o

)ftrr



'IAX IN VOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18113 & 4- ll Floor. Soham Mansion. M.G.Road. Secunderabad - 50000-l

Iimail : purchasel4modipropenies.com

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7Sup )l ier ' l- ustomer / Transponer - Copy

{lustnmer Details

V illa Orchids l.LP

ilchind Janaprila- Korrkur. Hrderabad

GSTIN: I6AANFC4SITClZH

Description ofCoods

I 9075 - Tiles - Bathroom walltiles luna DK - l0 IN X

2 9076 - l-iles - Bathroon wall tiles Luna LT - I0INX

HSN/SAC Qty Ratc Gross Taro/o

8.473.20 t8

Ta\ Amt

l.525.llt

lnvoice No. 10957

InvoiceDate- l9-01-2020

PO No 6.1020

PO Date t6-t2-20t9

Req ID 539rr

Req Date l3-t2-20t9

Loc Req No 63098

I ofl:l,t-07-20:0

l8 1. r26.60

762 ()0

762.61t

.10 2l L8]

40 211.83 8.473.20 t8 t.525.t8

20 211.83 4-236.60 t8 762 6tJ3 9077 - Tiles - Bathroom wall tiles luna HL - l0 tN X

I 9070 - Tiles - Bathroon wall tiles - Ultra sprinkle DK

5 9()71 - l iles - Bathroom wall riles ultra sprinkle Hl. -

6 907.1 - I ilcs - Bathroom malashiyan brown HL - l0

82 21L83 la.l7u('h

20 2t 1.83 4.23660 18

2 t 1.83 4.236.60 l820

'7

8

l0

II

ll

l-l

t5

IGSI CCST SGSI' Total Td(able Amount

1.212.:]8 4.232.38 Iotal Invoice Amount

Rupees : Fifty Five Thousand Four Hundred Ninty One Only

l

8.464.76

55.491.00

d

.)

for Summit Snles I-LP

o IY
Subiect to H)dcrabad Jurisdiction

TI

Aulhorised signaloq

17.026.26

I



-ompany:

Purchase Order
l6-oe<-l9l:56:34PM

Villa Orchids LLP
5-4-147/3 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
G ST No. : 36AANFG4817C1ZH

,Ir+)!lyllllll

tuppr!eil:tail:
Su'mmit Sales LLP

5-4-187l3&4,11 nd floor,Soham Mansion,!1G Road, Secunderabad

GSTrN 36ACQFS2O44C1Z7

040-66335551 9618244433

.T.-.-r..--
Doc No 64020 63098

Doc Date L6-t2-201.9

Nil

Quote Date o4-12-2019

SupplyType Su pply

Kind Attn I Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of followinq Items

atv

3 9077 - Tiles - Bathroom wall tiles luna HL - 10 IN X 15 IN
xSPieces-Boxes

4 9087 - Tiles - Kitchen floor maharaja beige - 12 in X 12 in
X 12 pieces - Boxes

5 9070 - Tiles - Bathroon wall tiles - Ultra sprinkle DK - 10
INX15 IN X 8 pieces - Boxes

Diso/o GST Amount

r 82.00 2tl.a3 0.00 20,496.67

L7 ,497 .1,6

9,127 .30

20,496.67

17 ,497.16

9,t27.30

20,496.67

B 17 ,497 .76

18.00 10,656.34

Total Order Value . . . 164t007,11

1 9075 - Tiles - Bathroom walltiles luna DK - 10 IN X 15 lN
X8Pieces-Boxes

2 9076 - Tiles - Bathroon wall tiles Luna LT - 10 IN X 15 IN
XSPieces-Boxes

18.00

18.00

0081

18.00

18.00

0020

82.00

82.00

0070

20.00

00

832tt

211.8320.00

211.83

7586

211.83

211.83

211.83

1.5445

00

00

0

0 uooqlq

75

83

B6

2LL

3 0.00

000

000

0.00

000

0.00

000

0.00

000

6 9069 - Tiles - Bathroom Wall tiles -ultra sprinkle LT - 10 in
X 15 in X I pieces - Boxes

7 9071 - Tiles - Bathroom wall tiles ultrd sprinkle HL - 10 IN
x 15 IN x 8 Pieces - Boxes

00

00

20

20

4,999.t900

00

00

.00

1B

B

1

1

1

8 9088 - Tiles - Kitchen floor maharaja off white - 12 in X 12
in X 12 pieces - Boxes

9 9073 - Tiles - Bathroom wall tiles malashiyan bror/vn DK -

10 IN X 15 IN x 8 Pieces - Boxes

10 9072 - Tiles - Bathroom wall tiles malashiyan brown LT -

10 lNx 15 IN x 8 PIECES - Boxes

11 9074 - Tiles - Bathroom malashiyan brown HL - 10 IN X
I 15 IN X 8 Pieces - Boxes

12 9O9O - Tiles - Bathroom floor jaipur panna - 12 in X 12 ln

lx12 pieces - Boxes

3

18.00 4,999.79

/o

13 6188 - Miscellaneous - Hamali charges - NA - Per Sft

nlRu : One Lakh (s) Sixtv Fou r Thousand Seven and Paise Eleven O

Terms and Conditions

Specification / Brand

Payment Temrs

Fot vllla Orchids LLP

Authorised Signatory

PJlr 9{rl,-s"*^--\
A[ tunrs should be Nito brand 10,,x1 5,, box coverage area is 8.70 sfl, 12"x12' box coverage arca is I 1 62 sff, Rate per sfr are 2434, 3885

walland 38.85 E ioor
ii" a"rrety a"o p,ooraon ot uitt . ? f.>

Accepted the above Terms And Conditions

For Sum,nla Sales LLP

Date I J J-

,

Quot€ No

Rate

.70.00

Item Name

l I

I 
.7o.ool 21.831 18.00 

i

0.oo I

1.00 18.00 6,L17.L2

I

t- 5,184.00 
I

,."{I'L-



y Date

' ,/ery Location

Penality For Delay

Tnnsportation Cost

Warranty

Advance Paid

othor Tsms

Comddon thte

lil€aaunnont

Secuity

Remarks

$! gart- ul

\or tD

11 =.Aer^*d

=urr^vatle-

Purchase Order

Brt l!a;*'-d

J{'a:[s- ev

Ba\..,...e>- [^\ L t-

"(,,^***,*"^"/**-

t,6r^"^)t$ ZZ 't5=1"'

*;..*"* !r I ':S' Z5=1"'-

].'
ltfrIroro

K,,s*

fi^\ nilt P98bq*"**'l-ilr \o'ol8l r

Br$^^o- l.n*) L l,* 9..!'-r*-lJ- *,95,Bss )

we rsserys th€ fuht b |elecr flems not mofoming to quality and spedficatioN, abovs otder h for 285,287,101 ,107.1 '14,1 ',l 5,95,',136,1 29' 130 ,

purpose.

Nit

Nit

Nil

Nil

Pr- taSu\-, R"h-*'
k - s+,B.r'\- '

w \o9ihA

L-) vlr

ts\cD]?,

b 55 'Yq'\ '''.- \.e )\\1\, l/

5rt*"

Fot Vilh o.chids LLP

Authorised Slgnatory

Accepted the above Terms And Conditions

Fot Summit Sahs LLP

I6-D.c-19 l:56:34 PM

lnduded ln he above pdces

Witt in a da,

Vilas m*b
Betrind: JarEpliya, Kfl lur.

Phone. 9502232100/9502266233

Nit

Nit

Nit

Nil

Name :



SUMMIT SALES LLP
# 5-4-18713 & 4 II Floor, M.G Road, secunderabad - 500 003

Tel : 040 - 6633 5551

ALLADEL VERY

DC No o

Date lo
Vehicte No. : APDg O9!\
Po./raroNo. : (\000
PO. / WO. Date l6

LLP.:villq 0illr4

Ouantitysl.
No

PARTICULARS

0"r,.e"oLqnq - DK1

Ol
2 a-orLu\,\a L

&lr4
&Dr''tLle L(

Ioo
6

7

8

I
10

11

12

\13

14

15

16

17

18

For SUMMIT SALES LLP

d4'6*t*P;tr 'Stam p:

19

20

GSTIN : 3t 4A NP & vsrtr LIZ.
Received the above materials in good condition

leceived bY

,rt" ' 19 [os ED

M/s :

,

Authorised Signatoryg"/


